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City of Hartshorne, Oklahoma
PWA and General
Council Meeting Schedule 2023
Meetings are held at 6:30PM at
307 S 12th Street Hartshorne, OK 74547

Day

Date

Meeting Type

Tuesday| Jan. 17, 2023

Regular/PWA

Tuesday| Feb. 21, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday | Mar. 20, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday| Apr. 17, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday | May 15, 2023

Regular/PWA

Tuesday | June 20, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday| July 17, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday | Aug. 21, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday | Sept. 18, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday| Oct. 16, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday | Nov. 13, 2023

Regular/PWA

Monday | Dec. 18, 2023

Regular/PWA




